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Women / 7 / Jr C2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelyn Gorman407
Flips Texas

9.700 9.650 9.3509.700 38.400
1 3 1T 10T 1 

1 

Faith Sherer356
Cypress

9.400 9.700 9.5009.375 37.975
3 1 8 5 2 

2 

Macie Myers393
TX Champion

9.625 9.450 9.4759.250 37.800
2 8 10 6 3 

3 

Nailah Adams352
Sugar Land

9.300 9.425 9.4509.600 37.775
4 9 3 7 4 

4 

Taylar Rowe385
Maximum Woodlands

9.200 9.250 9.7009.500 37.650
5T 12 4T 2 5 

5 

Tatyana Garcia388
Maximum Woodlands

8.925 9.625 9.7509.225 37.525
11 4 11 1 6T

6T

Joy Sherwood365
Love

9.200 9.350 9.5759.400 37.525
5T 11 7 3 6T

6T

Skylar Biles355
Cypress

9.200 9.050 9.5259.475 37.250
5T 13 6 4 8 

8 

Kaylyn Angelle413
Beaumont

9.050 9.500 9.3759.150 37.075
9 6T 12 9 9 

9 

Fiona Chen391
Precision

8.750 9.550 8.9009.500 36.700
13 5 4T 15T 10 

10 

CaDasia Sells375
TX Dreams

9.025 9.000 9.2259.325 36.575
10 14 9 12T 11 

11 

Madison Oglesby360
Metroplex

7.700 9.675 9.1759.700 36.250
16 2 1T 14 12 

12 

Emily Hultquist367
Alamo

8.900 9.500 8.9008.825 36.125
12 6T 13 15T 13 

13 

Samantha Chetwood379
Aerial

8.100 9.375 9.4008.350 35.225
15 10 16 8 14 

14 

Isabella Abercrombie366
GOSA

9.100 8.000 9.2258.600 34.925
8 15T 15 12T 15 

15 

Ja'liyah Stevenson390
Extreme

8.350 8.000 9.3508.800 34.500
14 15T 14 10T 16 

16 
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